1.00 8  595.0084366A  595.0012  0.00SAREE  MANOKAMNA ,NANDIKA ,  895.00

1.00 9  1619.108503232  1,799.0014  179.90MENS POLOFIT   FOLLOW UP  1,799.00

1.00 10  1079.108471640  1,199.0014  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.00

6908.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

299.80  6908.20Total  8878.00